
Name Email Precinct Weighted Vote

Vanichtheeranont, Bethany bvanich@gmail.com Champaign 2 226

Taylor, Leah leahtaylor100@gmail.com Champaign 3 321

Lokshin, Jenny jenny.lokshin@gmail.com Champaign 4 350

James, Artice axjames2012@gmail.com Champaign 5 255

Ore, Diane Siegle dianeore@att.net Champaign 6 281

Stroz, Chloe chloestroz@gmail.com City of Champaign 04 18

Peugh, Brett brettpeugh@gmail.com City of Champaign 06 203

Earl, Emily eearl3@illinois.edu City of Champaign 08 41

Weatherly, Tanya ttouch7@yahoo.com City of Champaign 10 78

Fortado, Stephanie stephseawell@gmail.com City of Champaign 11 293

Sanchez, Adani adani.sanchez@gmail.com City of Champaign 12 219

Thorsland, Eric ericfor1@yahoo.com City of Champaign 13 300

Patterson, Kyle kyle.patterson1216@gmail.com City of Champaign 14 89

Maher, Terry terry.maher1@gmail.com City of Champaign 16 128

Groff, Ryan ryangroff@gmail.com City of Champaign 19 195

Windelborn IV, William Carl bud@windelborn.com City of Champaign 20 297

Auble, Debby debbyauble1@gmail.com City of Champaign 22 90

Shannon, Kathy kathleen.b.shannon@gmail.com City of Champaign 24 320

Ingram, Mike electmikeingram@gmail.com City of Champaign 25 135

Sheckels, Melanie thresholddoula@gmail.com City of Champaign 26 194

Dudzienski, Diana DianaDPC27@yahoo.com City of Champaign 27 123

Danos, George george.danos@gmail.com City of Champaign 28 96

Quarnstrom, Andrew andrew.quarnstrom@gmail.com City of Champaign 29 100

Abrahamsen, Jon jtabrahamsen@gmail.com City of Champaign 31 94

Aldridge, Will william.aldridge@gmail.com City of Champaign 32 227

Adelston-Schafer, Marci madelston_schafer@hotmail.com City of Champaign 33 203

Sullard, Matt matthewlsullard@gmail.com City of Champaign 34 322

Palmer, David dapalm234@gmail.com City of Champaign 35 175

Quackenbush, Ann aquack@comcast.net City of Champaign 36 162

Tweedy, Lisa tweedy22@gmail.com City of Champaign 37 264

Watts, Jeanette jeanette@wattses.com City of Champaign 38 291

Hanauer-Friedman, Elly elly4ccd4@gmail.com City of Champaign 39 185

Turnbull, Linda politicalconsultant87@yahoo.com Cunningham 01 135

Ma, Yinxi (Andy) andyblob1@yahoo.com Cunningham 02 21

Murphy, Emma emmacm4@illinois.edu Cunningham 04 5

Wentworth, Mallory malwentworth@gmail.com Cunningham 05 1

Liu, Deborah dliu7621@gmail.com Cunningham 06 110

Fava, Jake jake.fava24@gmail.com Cunningham 08 127

Straub, Jennifer jenniferstraub61801@gmail.com Cunningham 09 254

Wyman, Ruth ruth@ruthwymanlaw.com Cunningham 10 249

Summers, Steve summersstephen58@gmail.com Cunningham 11 119

Stohr, Chris cstohr.ccbd10@gmail.com Cunningham 12 284

Williams, Deshawn electdeshawn@gmail.com Cunningham 15 171

King, Mary maryking4countyboard@gmail.com Cunningham 16 156



Williams Jr., Wayne T votewaynewilliams@gmail.com Cunningham 17 100

Ammons, Carol carol@carolammons.com Cunningham 18 188

Maurizi, Cara Cara.maurizi@gmail.com Cunningham 19 227

Klein, Alvin G politics@alvin.klein.name Cunningham 21 142

Baldwin, Ricky rbaldwin@seiu73.org Cunningham 22 211

Schoell, William wschoell87@gmail.com Cunningham 23 362

Anderson, Barbara bander6646@gmail.com Ludlow 03 77

Smith-Bolton, Rachel rachel.smithbolton.ccd@gmail.com Mahomet 01 361

Jackson, Susan 1977.idziak@gmail.com Mahomet 02 152

Kinnamon, Maggie mkinnamon@mchsi.com Mahomet 03 143

Knauff, Tanya smileyjk5@gmail.com Mahomet 04 325

Onken, Diana dianaonken@gmail.com Mahomet 05 177

Keefe, Ken kjkeefe@gmail.com Newcomb 98

Roberts, A. Lee, Jr rustynail37@hotmail.com Rantoul 04 46

West-Henkelman, Cari cwesthenk7@gmail.com St Joseph 01 78

Latham, Ashley ashleyalatham86@gmail.com Tolono 01 96

Ar-Raheem, Maryam maryam4ccdems@gmail.com Urbana 04 128


